Wisconsin Valley Conference Boys Tennis Records
FINAL — 2013 WVC Dual Meet Season

No. 1 Singles

Name School Matches w L Pct.
Bradley Luetschwager SP 5 5 0 1.000
Jacob Twardowski MARSH 4 4 0 1.000
Conrad Felten EAST 4 3 1 .750
Tanner Glaza WR 5 2 3 400
Ben Reich WEST 3 1 2 .333
Nick Guralski DCE 1 0 1 .000
Bryce Gadke MARSH 1 0 1 .000
Robert Hoffmann EAST 1 0 1 .000
Kahlo Vue WEST 1 0 1 .000
William Le WEST 1 0 1 .000
Jackson Leute DCE 4 0 4 .000
No. 2 Singles

Name School Matches W L Pct.
Ben Rodenkirch SP 5 5 0 1.000
Cameron Kissinger DCE 1 1 0 1.000
Ben Nichols WEST 1 1 0 1.000
Simeon Nikolav EAST 5 4 1 .800
Jason Stone MARSH 4 3 1 .750
Connor Dickmann WR 5 1 4 .200
Austin Thao DCE 1 0 1 .000
Jacob Twardowski MARSH 1 0 1 .000
Kris Reich WEST 1 0 1 .000
William Le WEST 1 0 1 .000
Justin Kowalski WEST 2 0 2 .000
Nick Guralski DCE 3 0 3 .000
No. 3 Singles

Name School Matches w L Pct.
Noah Hummel-Hall SP 5 5 0 1.000
Jacob Limmex MARSH 2 2 0 1.000
Tanner Dimka EAST 5 4 1 .800
Bryce Gadke MARSH 2 1 1 .500
Ben Reich WEST 2 1 1 .500
Kris Reich WEST 2 1 1 .500
Zach Gilmaster WR 5 1 4 .200
Ryan Loos DCE 1 0 1 .000
Jordan Kwick DCE 1 0 1 .000
Mitch Hruska DCE 1 0 1 .000
Jason Stone MARSH 1 0 1 .000
William Le WEST 1 0 1 .000
Austin Thao DCE 2 0 2 .000



No. 4 Singles

Name School
Jacob Limmex MARSH
Justin Twardowski MARSH
Ben Forster SP
Blaine Bancker SP
Justin Kowalski WEST
Noah Stengl EAST
Dane Steidl WR
Keng Yang DCE
Ofek Brautbar MARSH
Jordan Kwick DCE
Andy Arndt DCE
David Richetto WEST
No. 1 Doubles

Names

Josh Zahl-Adam Wass

Matches

3
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Kohl VanOudenHoven-Quinn VanOudenHoven

Noah Meier-Trenton Seegert
Justin Strom-Gunthar Reising
Michael Nicklaus-Mark Hruska
Alex Berlyn-Luc Kreuser
Quinn Lloyd-Alex Berlyn

No. 2 Doubles
Names

Tanner Hayes-Zach Ott

Blaine Bancker-Connor Cook

Jon Richetto-Cody Achatz

Brady Becker-Jake Klug

Connor Cook-M.J. DeBot

Cameron Kissinger-Mitch Hruska
Kahlo Vue-Ben Nichols

Ryan Loos-Austin Thao

Andrew Duplissis-Evan Timmermann
Andrew Duplissis-Luc Kreuser

No. 3 Doubles
Names

Garrett Richetto-Dakota Osborn
Dakota Zarecki-Tom Negaard
Ryan Loos-Eric Wasleske

Ryne Felhofer-Mitch Ott

Cody Achatz-Jon Richetto

Colton Shearier-Brody Kundinger
Eric Wasleske-Austin Thao

Isaac Utecht-Vaughn Stefan
Cody Achatz-Kris Reich

David Richetto-Kris Reich

Brody Kundinger-Evan Timmermann
Brody Kundinger-lan Keena

School
WEST
MARSH
SP
EAST
DCE
WR
WR

School
MARSH
SP
WEST
EAST
SP
DCE
WEST
DCE
WR
WR

School
EAST
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DCE
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DCE
DCE
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Pct.
1.000
1.000
1.000

.750

.667

.600

400

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000
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Pct.
.800
.600
.600
.600
400
.000
.000

Pct.
1.000
1.000
1.000

.800

.500

.250

.250

.000

.000

.000

Pct.
1.000
.800
.667
400
.333
.333
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000



Stevens Point
Wausau East
Marshfield
Wausau West
Wis. Rapids
D.C. Everest
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Final Dual Meet Team Standings

Dual
Pts
58
52
48
26
14
12

Dual Matches
Won
29
26
24
13
7
6

Dual Matches
Lost
6
9
11
22
28
29



